RHD

Article no
66200606
66200808
66201010
66201212
66201414
66201616
66202020
66202525
66203030
66203838

Filetage 1
M 14x1.5 méle
M 16x1.5 male
M 18x1.5 méle
M 20x1.5 male
M 22x1.5 méle
M 24x1.5 méle
M 30x2 méle
M 36x2 male
M 42x2 méale
M 52x2 méle

Filetage 2
M 14x1.5 méle
M 16x1.5 méle
M 18x1.5 méle
M 20x1.5 méle
M 22x1.5 méle
M 24x1.5 méle
M 30x2 male
M 36x2 méle
M 42x2 male
M 52x2 méle
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Ajustable
Cloison

Forme

Tube dim. 1 (mm)
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(§ HYDROSCAND

Non
Non
Droit

Tube dim. 2 (mm)

Dim. tube (mm)
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